#### 2012 16th International Conference on Intelligence in Next Generation Networks

# Realising the Power of the Network

Enabling the Internet of Everything

### 8-11 October 2012, Berlin, Germany



## ICIN 2012 approved by the IEEE Communications Society for technical co-sponsorship

<u>ICIN 2012</u> to be held on October 8-11, 2012, in Berlin, Germany, is pleased to report the conference has been approved by the IEEE Communications Society for technical co-sponsorship. The ICIN 2012 conference proceedings will be published within the IEEE Conference Publications Program and individual papers will be indexed within the IEEE Xplore digital library. The Call for Papers can be downloaded <u>here</u>.

Prospective authors have until 9 April 2012 to submit their review manuscripts for ICIN 2012 through the EDAS (<u>http://edas.info/doc/authors.html</u>) manuscript registration and submission system. Review manuscripts should be submitted electronically through EDAS at <u>http://edas.info/N11703</u>.

The mission of the ICIN series of conferences is to provide an international technical forum for experts from industry and academia to exchange ideas and present results on evolving information and communications services. ICIN addresses the challenges of design, deployment, delivery, and management of services and multimedia applications over different platforms and diverse networks from both technical and business perspectives.

The primary focus of **ICIN 2012** is voice, data or multimedia services for enterprises or consumers that make use of capabilities in the operator network. These are becoming increasingly important as the telecom industry transforms itself to meet the challenges and grasp the opportunities presented by OTT players and social networks.

For more information please visit our call for papers online at http://www.icin.biz/cfp/2012 or download the call for papers here.

The ICIN conference programmes are created by an independent committee of industry experts from papers submitted by leading strategists, engineers and researchers from industry, academia and government. A rigorous peer review process guarantees a cutting edge conference programme free of hype.

#### Submission deadline: 9 April 2012

Notification of paper acceptance by: 28 May 2012

You will find instructions and additional information on our web site at http://www.icin.biz.

If you have any questions on topic, content or selection process, please contact cfp@icin.biz.

Stuart Sharrock, ChairmanIgor Faynberg, ChairmanICIN International Advisory BoardICIN Technical Programme Committeechair@icin.bizcfp@icin.biz

